
 

Mortgage Production 
General Information       803.896.2211 

Claude Spurlock, Business Development Manager 
E-mail:   claude.spurlock@schousing.com 

Phone:  803.896.9396 

Wes Barr, MP Operations Manager 
E-mail:  wes.barr@schousing.com 

Phone:  803.896.1727 

Steve Clements, Director of Single Family Programs 
E-mail:   steve.clements@schousing.com 

Phone:  803.896.8774 

Customer Service and Reservations 
Lender -Online Login Request 

 
Tina Anderson 

mortgage.production@schousing.com 

Loan Purchase 
 Kathy Freeman 

Kathy.freeman@schousing.com 
 

Final Documents 
Peggy Herring 

Peggy.herring@schousing.com 
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